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113 responses

Last name

113 responses

vanuern
Dingankar
Mohite
Khadye
Bendal
Vaidya
Shivnekar
Varose
Dhumal

ATLIFEN
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First name

113 responses

Aniket '
Rahul

Sushant

Siddhesh

Snehal

Aditya

Prathamesh

Neha

Sahil

Personal information dafaricp HIfgd

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this |_D Copy

survey. PUAT AT WA B B el &1 B Y2H W 3T,

113 responses

@® Yes
® No
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B) Age LD Copy

113 responses

30
21 (18.6%)
19 (16.8%19 (16.8%)
20
9 (8%) 9 (8%
10 7 (6.|2%) 7 (6.|2%)
\ 3279 o 3(2.7%)
2 (1.8%) 12120057711 0. 0% (180 <v(0.9(0. 2 E%0.9(0.99

18 20 22 24 26 28 30 33 35 40

Gender I_D Copy

113 responses

® Male

@® Female

@ Transgender

@ Prefer not to say

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? gt Gt dordt gedt | Copy
Ao quaTaTat 3R &B31d 31T ?

113 responses

@ BA
@® BCom
@ MCom

N
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Questions about teaching and learning - 1€ 30T 31eaTa+ ([0 37107 fRrasaul)
JS e e

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? @id fsdi eaas  |U Copy
3NARAHH Ui Tl ?

113 responses

@ 385 to 100%
@ 70 to 84%
28.3% 16.8% ® 55+t069%

@® 30t054%
@ Below 30%

39.8%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? fRiar anfd et |[L) Copy

AR HFA AdTd ?
@ Thoroughly - guf qartfeiter
LGIGH
@ Satisfactorily - TIRT FATUHGRE
3
) @ Poorly - TR FHTIMHSRS THd

113 responses
@ Indifferently - TR fhbRar

CGK| é d
@ Won't teach at all - ferader

N
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? & auid IO copy
are grevard fodud e 3med ?

113 responses
@ Always effective YgHT Tt
@ Sometimes effective TaE
TMT
@ Just satisfactorily 3e 3r T
8.8% _ _
@ Generally ineffective Tt

@ Very poor communication -

3 dTse

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy
fIerepi Riauardt Ugd HRf gidl / 31Tg § "Hb BV ASETd Ui Tl

IS ?

113 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 VKRwkIdCzXE8s05 YoUIcnmsSveMu65s- 1 RDkHkuzHiQ/viewanalytics 5/14



21/03/2022, 14:51 Dr. T. K. Tope Arts & Commerce Night College Student Satisfaction Survey 2020-21

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. LD Copy

forerepilt idTid HerATa= Ugdt weft 318 ? (UIsiae 3 Ui Siidid)

113 responses

@ Always fair TgHIe UTATIOTG 31TfoT
T UG

@ Usually fair ITIROTYUT =
UgdA

@ Sometimes fair BHIAET =TT

g
@ Usually unfair ITIROTYUT 31012
agd

@ Unfair 31fdera gt ugdi

6. Was your performance in project work discussed with you? ga=a1 I8 copy
Uioiae Aeite BT JHT SRR Tdf doal SiTd &1 ?

113 responses
@ Everytime g
8.8% @ Usually ggar
@ Occasionally FEitast
e @ Rarely Fafdaa
@ Never FHT T8

N
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student LD Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. ®icrored, faareff

fafa g fthes fogsiie, @ IrsER fodt YT ool Siidid ?

113 responses
@ Regularly fAemmH
@ Often FeiT
@ Sometimes FEHaT
@ Rarely Fafdaa
@ Never B T8

a7 28.3%

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates I_D Copy
you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. AgTfaeTaaTdtel

fRIepauaTes 301 SR ARTERMes Jrdt ANt aTed, THTSTRisE T -

qIed 3MfuT vrafes g gial.

113 responses

@ Significantly - F&OTRT Tgd
@ Very well FATIHT

@ Moderately ITROTIOT

@ Marginally fdR®ie

@ Not at all 31fSiaTa A&

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 VKRwkIdCzXE8s05 YoUIcnmsSveMu65s- 1 RDkHkuzHiQ/viewanalytics 7/14



21/03/2022, 14:51 Dr. T. K. Tope Arts & Commerce Night College Student Satisfaction Survey 2020-21

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. LD Copy
Heifaerera faeneaf-n fRresuaren 3nfur fassfd gluaran fafae Heft 3uce
HE .

113 responses

@ Strongly agree qufuul HgAd

@ Agree HgAd

@ Neutral deze (T8l ATfEd AT8!
fobarT TE! FEvTTIe ATE)

@ Disagree 3 HgAd

@ Strongly disagree Juiuul 3/ EgHd

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. ﬁr&@ﬁmwm
&HdT faeT BT UTfgst o JivTdTd, TRarel favd Riesea™ faar uedt urg

113 responses

@ 7AHEIB! Everytime
@ s=d®T Usually

© FHA Occasionally
@ Tafdad Rarely

@ THE ATE Never

N
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to LD Copy

you. 3TTdet ATeRfes - Hex fgaiedT ST 3erar gdid .

113 responses

@ YAFIS! Everytime
@ s==d®T Usually
© FHIT Occasionally

/ @ Tafgad Rarely
| e e e

don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications. fRT&res JsTeaT TAgRId fafael 3eTER0! ¢ YHed-T TF
HIATd *

113 responses

@ 7AHEIB! Everytime
@ s=d®T Usually

O FHT Occasionally
@ Tafdad Rarely

@ TEiE! ATEr Never

N
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with LD Copy
providing right level of challenges. fRi&f& JHe @R 3NasadId 30T

AIYREIT JraTell Ueidial 3Rf 3MTeg HZIT THR dddTd, ST 3MER
TRRTeTl = el RRrddi Ad 3foT Tad:an faesrd &iar Adl.

113 responses

@ Fully gofgor

@ Reasonably arsTdt THTOTT
© Partially 372rd:

@ Slightly fdsfera

@ Unable to & g &d ATeld

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them. fRI&ie qHaT Hafal, 3rgTuft, 1R 3adrd 30T e
STg? USUATd ralell Had Sdld.

113 responses

@ Everytime TGB!
@ Usually S=ITedesT

@ Occasionally FEHadt
@ Rarely Fafdaa

@ Never B T8
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the LD Copy
monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the

teaching learning process. HgIfGETed A U1 AETIATAT Gl

JURUIETS! faeneai=n <1 fshd HgHTfl & Suarst faly T &

113 responses

@ Strongly agree qufuul HgAd

@ Agree HgAd

@ Neutral e

@ Disagree 319gAd

@ Strongly disagree Juiuul 3/ HgHd

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. T¥J1/fI&iH

faraneff osfad TGt SR uriifies fRI&for, HgHrT fRI&01 d HHET Higdu[eh

Tgdtar faemeatar AeiftTes 3ra areauarEt AR FHdrd.

113 responses

@ To a great extent AIGAT THTUTTAR
@ Moderate ATHG JHIUTTA

@ Somewhat 27T

@ Very little 31T ATeT

@ Not at all 31fSiaTd= 18
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular LD Copy

activities. RRI&f JrEICTT INATATATAR SR SR IUHHTHED YN HUITH
YIfgd ohedrd.

113 responses

@ Strongly agree quiuul HgAd
@ Agree HgAd
@ Neutral deef

@ Disagree 3/9gAd
c @ Strongly disagree JuiuUl 3/ HgHd

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, I_D Copy
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of

work. EI1/RI&P TRIAT dobd RIS B BRId, AgPRI- BIH Hd B4,
Toteftet foaR T4 Frar 3Rf Tive e , Sfta Bied d ASHIR IR

DI THSTIATIIS! T BT 0T JogTel Y el Sfta-rean femrd
AU HGd hIdld.

113 responses

@ To a great extent AISIT THTUTTAR
@ Moderate ATHS JHIUTTA

@ Somewhat 27T

@ Very little 37T ATeT

@ Not at all 31fSiaTd= 18
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD LD Copy
projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. fod! caos fRigres RipadmT
L.C.D. UlSieRey, Multi-media fAfST Il aTWR &drd ?

113 responses

@® Above 90%
® 70-89%
® 50 -69%
@® 30-49%
@ Below 29%

Q

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute I_D Copy
is very good. 3TUedT AEEAHEY eI 30T I THUT &oll AHAd
TATCAT 3Tg.

113 responses

@ Strongly agree quiuul HgAd

@ Agree HgAd

@ Neutral de

@ Disagree 31 HgAd

@ Strongly disagree quiul 3rHEHd

N
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Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning
experience in your institution. 3TAT TS TR 30T 3TEATI JERUGTAT €8 ol
foIR /=1 9 &I

113 responses

Nothing '
No

Good

Na

No

Overall good
No comments

Nothing..every is good
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